| PL [ NR | NAAM | VOORNAAM WOONPLAATS | M/V ] KAT | afstand [ TUD | T/KM | KM/U |
1 86 VANDEN BOSCH BART HOLSBEEK M SEN 53 0:17:27 00:03:18 18,224
2 112 SODERMANS JASPER BOUTERSEM M SEN 53 0:17:42 00:03:20 17,966
3 101 NUS MICHIEL HOLSBEEK M SEN 53 0:18:07 00:03:25 17,553
4 111 HUTS GIISBRECHT TIENEN M SEN 53 0:18:28 00:03:29 17,220
5 138 PAGLIALUNGA MATTIAS AARSCHOT M SEN 53 0:18:30 00:03:29 17,189
6 109 GOYVAERTS JOACHIM HOEGAARDEN M MAS M35 53 0:18:49 00:03:33 16,900
7 102 WILMS STEVE NIEUWRODE M MAS M35 53 0:19:15 00:03:38 16,519
8 110 CAES JOEL TIENEN M MAS M50 53 0:19:30 00:03:41 16,308
9 51 SPIESSENS RANDY BUNSBEEK M SEN 53 0:19:54 00:03:45 15,980
10 60 WISPENNINCKX JEROME VISSENAKEN M SEN 53 0:21:02 00:03:58 15,119
11 146 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JEFFREY KAPELLEN (BT.) M MAS M35 53 0:21:37 00:04:05 14,711
12 121 COENEN EMILY NIEUWRODE v SEN 53 0:221:45 00:04:06 14,621
13 95 VANDECAUTER GUNTHER HOEGAARDEN M MAS M40 53 0:221:51 00:04:07 14,554
14 139 MAES PETER LANGDORP M MAS M35 53 0:22:12 00:04:11 14,324
15 50 PUTTEMANS ANJA OPVELP v MAS W35 53 0:22:18 00:04:12 14,260
16 74 D MAEYER CEDRIC TIENEN M SEN 53 0:22:21 00:04:13 14,228
17 123 LODDEWIKX JENS HOEGAARDEN M SEN 53 0:22:31 00:04:15 14,123
18 142 DEN HONDT BART LANGDORP M MAS M35 53 0:23:01 00:04:21 13,816
19 145 VITS JEROEN HOEGAARDEN M SEN 53 0:23:10 00:04:22 13,727
20 68 VAN HEMELRYCK SIMON KUMTICH M KAD 53 0:23:28 00:04:26 13,551
21 88 SIMONS DOMINIQUE DIEST M MAS M50 53 0:23:29 00:04:26 13,542
22 56 LEYZEN LUK LIER M MAS M65 53 0:23:33 00:04:27 13,503
23 90 DE CONINCK ILSE SCHRIEK v MAS W45 53 0:23:35 00:04:27 13,484
24 155 PAULI GUNTHER BEGIINENDLIK M MAS M45 53 0:23:43 00:04:28 13,408
25 144 RAEYMAEKERS CHANTAL HOLSBEEK v MAS W50 53 0:24:06 00:04:33 13,195
26 67 VAN HEMELRIJCK ELUAS KUMTICH M JUN 53 0:24:15 00:04:35 13,113
27 104 DE VRIES RITA SCHRIEK v MAS W55 53 0:24:19 00:04:35 13,077
28 122 ALEN GREETJE HOLSBEEK v MAS W45 53 0:24:36 00:04:38 12,927
29 93 VAN ROMPAEY ANDRE BETEKOM M MAS M60 53 0:24:37 00:04:39 12,918
30 70 AMMEREL LIEVE TIENEN v MAS W45 53 0:25:39 00:04:50 12,398
31 63 KESTENS SYLVIA BUNSBEEK v MAS W50 53 0:25:53 00:04:53 12,286
32 99 HUYBRECHTS JOHAN TIENEN M MAS M45 53 0:25:55 00:04:53 12,270
33 130 MERTENS JOEL BINKOM M MAS M50 53 0:26:14 00:04:57 12,122
34 91 VAES DAVY TIENEN M MAS M40 53 0:26:15 00:04:57 12,114
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147 HENDRICKX
120 BERGEN
119 VAN BAEL

98 VERHELST
152 MERCKX
117 VAN ENDE
127 VANNESTE

92 AERTS

85 HAINE

69 VAN STEYVOORT
107 MELOTTE
108 MELOTTE
100 HUYSEGEMS

58 VANDROEMME

66 BODNAR

82 VANDERBEKEN
151 CRANINCKX

83 VANDEWEYER
153 TUTENEL
154 GIEDTS

57 MEYNEN
143 WOUTERS
135 NICLAES

71 CORNELISSEN

97 VERHELST
118 BUTS
544 VLEUGELS
113 WILLEMS

89 TUERLINCKX
115 PACOLET

79 PIERREUX

73 DEPRE

54 FRANCOIS

76 GLINDEBO
116 HALLET

JELS
NICOLE
DANNY
BRENT
LIESBET
MIEKE
LIESBETH
ALBERT
MARIE-JOSE
ROBERT
ANOUCHKA
JEAN-JACQUES
DYLAN
KARINA
NADJA
WOUTER
ELIEN

AN

PIET
ANNELEEN
SANDRA
DAAN
BETTE
SYLVIE
JEAN MARIE
ANN

BART
ROGER
JEAN-LUC
JANNE

AN

FRED

KRIS
KIRSTEN
LIEVE

BUNSBEEK
MESSELBROEK
MESSELBROEK
OPLINTER

TIENEN
VISSENAKEN
SCHAARBEEK
SCHERPENHEUVEL
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
MESSELBROEK
BOUTERSEM
BOUTERSEM
VISSENAKEN
LEEFDAAL
KUMTICH

TIENEN
BOUTERSEM
TIENEN

TIENEN

TIENEN

TIENEN
GLABBEEK-ZUURBEMDE
GLABBEEK-ZUURBEMDE
BUNSBEEK

TIENEN

ITEGEM

ITEGEM
TIELT-WINGE
SCHERPENHEUVEL
TIENEN

TIENEN

TIENEN

TIENEN
LINTER
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SEN

MAS W45
MAS M45
SEN

MAS W40
SEN

SEN

MAS M65
MAS W45
MAS M55
SCHOL
MAS M40
SCHOL
JUN

MAS W45
MAS M40
SEN

SEN

MAS M35
SEN

MAS W45
KAD

SEN

MAS W45
MAS M50
MAS W35
MAS M40
MAS M55
MAS M55
SEN

MAS W40
MAS M65

MAS W50
MAS W50

5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
53
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
53
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53

0:26:47
0:26:50
0:26:53
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:16
0:27:25
0:27:27
0:27:59
0:28:07
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:30
0:28:36
0:28:44
0:28:46
0:28:50
0:28:56
0:29:03
0:29:05
0:29:07
0:29:09
0:29:11
0:29:13
0:29:19
0:29:20
0:29:22
0:29:32
0:29:39
0:29:45
0:29:47
0:30:01
0:30:19
0:30:25
0:30:27

00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:45

11,873
11,851
11,829
11,749
11,720
11,663
11,599
11,585
11,364
11,310
11,257
11,250
11,158
11,119
11,067
11,054
11,029
10,991
10,947
10,934
10,922
10,909
10,897
10,884
10,847
10,841
10,829
10,767
10,725
10,689
10,677
10,594
10,489
10,455
10,443
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77 GUELINCKX
148 VAN DEN HEUVEL
105 WENDRIX

75 D HAYER
133 STROOBANTS
131 THOMAS

94 BORGWALD
150 CRANINCKX

59 VERTONGEN

96 RUELL
103 CAEKELBERGH

65 VANDEBEEK
136 LAERMANS
125 BRUYNINCKX
124 ABRAHAMS

53 DORMAELS

80 SMETS
149 INGELS

78 MOUREAU
106 SMET
132 PITTOMVILS
126 VANDEBEEK
114 BRUELEMANS

72 DEBOES
129 VAN PRAET
128 VAN DYCK

87 SCHOUTERS

52 DEMEULENAERE
134 PHILIPS
137 RUTTEN
141 PARTYKA
140 PELGRIMS

554 VAN DE GAER
558 LEGROS
551 VAN HAECHT

SARAH
JEF
MICHAEL
PHILIPPE
KATJA
HILDE
LUDWIG
SARAH
HILDE
TINNE
STUUN
PAULIEN
LINDA
PETER
KATRIEN
PASCALE
MIREILLE
FRANCOISE
ALAIN
MARC
CINDY
MARGOT
JEAN
TINE
ISABELLE
ESTER
DENIS
LORE
JORIS
GWENDOLYN
KATRIEN
NELE

WESLEY
OLIVIER
JOACHIM

TIENEN
REET

HALEN
TIENEN
BUNSBEEK
GEETBETS
HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
BOUTERSEM
HEVERLEE
HAMME (O.-VL.)
TIENEN
BOUTERSEM
BUNSBEEK
KUMTICH
TIENEN
BOUTERSEM
TIENEN
BOUTERSEM
TIENEN
KEERBERGEN
TIENEN
VISSENAKEN
WEZEMAAL
TIENEN
BERTEM
LEEFDAAL
BEKKEVOORT
HOLSBEEK
TIENEN
RILLAAR
TIENEN
AARSCHOT

ZICHEM
ABOLENS
ROESELARE
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SEN
MAS M60
SEN
MAS M45
MAS W40
MAS W45
MAS M55
JUN

SEN

SEN

SEN

MAS W50
MAS M50
MAS W40
MAS M55
MAS W40
MAS W40
MAS M55
MAS M65
MAS W40
SEN

MAS M60
SEN

SEN

SEN

MAS M70+
SEN

SEN

MAS W40
MAS W40
SEN

MAS M35
MAS M40
SEN

5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
53
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
53
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
5,3
53
53
53
5,3
5,3

10,1
10,1
10,1

0:30:30
0:30:32
0:30:53
0:30:57
0:31:16
0:31:24
0:31:31
0:32:05
0:32:13
0:32:15
0:32:19
0:32:21
0:32:28
0:32:54
0:33:06
0:33:10
0:33:20
0:33:23
0:33:31
0:33:32
0:34:14
0:34:15
0:34:26
0:34:39
0:34:47
0:34:59
0:35:39
0:36:39
0:36:40
0:36:40
0:36:41
0:43:51

0:34:44
0:36:09
0:36:44

00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:08
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:44
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:08:16

00:03:26
00:03:35
00:03:38

10,426
10,415
10,297
10,275
10,171
10,127
10,090
9,912
9,871
9,860
9,840
9,830
9,795
9,666
9,607
9,588
9,540
9,526
9,488
9,483
9,289
9,285
9,235
9,177
9,142
9,090
8,920
8,677
8,673
8,673
8,669
7,252

17,447
16,763
16,497
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18
19
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

532 VANDENBRANDE
565 VERSCHRAEGEN
534 VANDEN BOSCH
548 WOUTERS

81 VANCAUWENBERGH
550 BARAS
545 SCHEPERS
556 RUMMENS
526 DEKKERS
531 SCHOUTEDEN
547 VANDAMME
538 BRUYNINCKX
552 GEZEL
555 PONSAERTS
557 SMOLDERS
564 HERREMANS
536 VERMAELEN
537 VERMAELEN
549 HEYLEN
539 MERCKX
563 JANSSENS
546 BEYENS
540 CAES
559 VLEUGELS

84 VANHERCK
543 HEYLIGHEN
535 VAN PASSEL
562 BOSMANS
553 VANVUCHELEN
567 KLEYNEN
542 CABERGS
533 VANGOIDSENHOVEN
529 PACOLET
530 SCHILDERMANS
561 MAES

STEVEN
PETER
RUDY
STEFAAN
ALEX
GILL
ANDRE
JEROEN
HAROLD
KOEN
VEERLE
BART
ALAIN
LUC
KOEN
ERWIN
WENDY
WILLY
BEN
STEFAN
EWALD
JONAS
MARC
CHRIS
HANS
DIMITRI
JAN
GREET
JAN
KEVIN
GINO
KRISTOF
ELSE
NELE
WANNES

ZWIJNAARDE
HOEGAARDEN
HOLSBEEK
BUNSBEEK
TIENEN
VISSENAKEN
APPELS
BOUTERSEM
TIENEN

TIENEN

TREMELO

TIENEN

KUMTICH

TIENEN

TIENEN
STEENOKKERZEEL
KORTRIJK-DUTSEL
KORTRIJK-DUTSEL
RILLAAR
GELRODE
ST-JORIS-WINGE
BUNSBEEK
TIENEN

TIENEN
GLABBEEK

HALEN
LANGDORP
GOETSENHOVEN
TIENEN

TIENEN

TIENEN
VISSENAKEN
VISSENAKEN
TIENEN
KAPELLEN (BT.)
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SEN

MAS M40
MAS M50
MAS M45
MAS M45
SEN

MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M35
MAS W40
SEN

MAS M45
MAS M55
MAS M50
MAS M40
MAS W35
MAS M60
MAS M35
MAS M45
MAS M35
SEN

MAS M50
MAS M35
MAS M35
MAS M40
MAS M45
MAS W45
MAS M40
SEN

MAS M40
SEN

SEN

SEN
SCHOL

10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1

0:39:06
0:39:41
0:40:14
0:40:21
0:41:04
0:41:45
0:41:51
0:42:53
0:44:08
0:44:19
0:44:39
0:45:05
0:45:30
0:46:20
0:46:52
0:46:56
0:47:08
0:47:10
0:47:12
0:47:16
0:47:30
0:47:38
0:47:46
0:48:15
0:49:01
0:49:28
0:50:26
0:51:27
0:51:46
0:52:08
0:52:20
0:53:09
0:54:47
0:54:52
0:55:15

00:03:52
00:03:56
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:15
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:35
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:05:00
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:16
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:28

15,499
15,271
15,062
15,019
14,756
14,515
14,480
14,131
13,731
13,674
13,572
13,442
13,319
13,079
12,930
12,912
12,857
12,848
12,839
12,821
12,758
12,722
12,687
12,560
12,363
12,251
12,016
11,778
11,706
11,624
11,580
11,402
11,062
11,045
10,968
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560 MAES

569 STUBBERS

568 BEHETS

541 BUYCKX
9999 FLORIZOONE

566 PIERSOUL

527 GODDERIS

CAROLINE
MICHAELE
JOHAN
MARYLISE
PETRA
PATRICK
CELINE

KAPELLEN (BT.)
LEUVEN
ANTWERPEN
KESSEL-LO
TIENEN
LINTER
TIENEN
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MAS W40
MAS W45
MAS M50
MAS W40
MAS W45
MAS M55
SEN

10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1
10,1

0:55:17
0:55:20
0:55:59
0:56:35
0:56:48
0:57:27
1:00:01

00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:33
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:57

10,962
10,952
10,825
10,710
10,669
10,548
10,097



